Document Number: 31514
Revision 05-Aug-02
58
MSM
Vishay Dale
For Technical Questions, contact: ff2aresistors@vishay.com
FEATURES

K = ± 100ppm/°C
M = ± 300ppm/°C
ORDERING INFORMATION - MILITARY PART NUMBER
"A" PROFILE  M8340107
"C" PROFILE  M8340104
DETAIL SPEC. NO.
C or G
C or G
SCHEMATIC
"C" PROFILE
M8340104 = 6 pin SIP RZ040
M8340105 = 8 pin SIP RZ050
M8340106 = 10 pin SIP RZ060
K
K
CHARACTERISTIC
K = ± 100ppm/°C
M = ± 300ppm/°C
The first three digits are
significant figures. The last
digit specifies number of
zeros to follow.
1003
1003
RESISTANCE VALUE
F = ± 1%
G= ± 2%
J = ± 5%
G
G
TOLERANCE
"A" PROFILE
M8340107 = 6 pin SIP RZ070
M8340108 = 8 pin SIP RZ080
M8340109 = 10 pin SIP RZ090
"A" PROFILE  M8340107
"C" PROFILE  M8340104
DETAIL SPEC. NO.
"C" PROFILE
M8340104 = 6 pin SIP RZ040
M8340105 = 8 pin SIP RZ050
M8340106 = 10 pin SIP RZ060
M83401 assigned
code for values of
R1 and R2.
* The H Schematic resistance values are specified by a 4-digit code, which comes from MIL-R-83401.
The codes and corresponding resistance values are:
EXAMPLE:
M8340107KA001GH = A low profile single-in-line resistor network
with 6 pins, a TCR of ± 100ppm/°C, R1 resistance value of 82 ohm,
R2 resistance value of 130 ohm, tolerance of ± 2% and "H" Sche-
matic.
EXAMPLE:
M8340107K1003GC = A low profile single-in-line resistor network
with 6 pins and a TCR of ± 100ppm/°C, resistance value of
100 kilohm, tolerance of ± 2% and a "C" Schematic.
EXAMPLE:
M8340104KA001GH = A high profile single-in-line resistor network
with 6 pins, a TCR of ± 100ppm/°C, R1 resistance value of 82 ohm, R2
resistance value of 130 ohm, tolerance of ± 2% and "H" Schematic.
EXAMPLE:
M8340104K1003GG = A high profile single-in-line resistor network
with 6 pins and a TCR of ± 100ppm/°C, resistance value of
100 kilohm, tolerance of ± 2% and "G" Schematic.
Thick Film Resistor Networks, Military, MIL-PRF-83401 - Type RZ
0.098 max.